PRICE LIST A SOURCEWELL QUOTE SHEET
Bill To:
Ship to:
End User
End User Contact PO#
Quote# Order Date:
Dealer Contact Quote Date:
DLR Phone / Fax Requested ship date:

BENGAL SERIES
 (Boom Reach from 17.5' to 26.3')
HOW TO ORDER:
Add tractor on next line when required
SECTION 1  -  Choose a Base Unit
1722 CJ
Ft Bend Co Drainage District P.O. Box 1028 Rosenberg, TX 77471
Ft Bend Co Drainage District 1124 Blume Rd Rosenberg TX 77471  281-342-2863
Marc Gadway marc.gadway@fbctx.gov
CBL Cable Controls and Lift Valve Kit
1 JSTK Joystick, Electro-hydraulic and Valve  Kit
Factory Mnt Installation of complete boom mower system
Field Mnt Installation of complete boom mower system
Hydraulic Actuator in lieu of standard swivel - Verify tractor model
Wheel Weight - up charge from 1300 to 1700 lbs of counter balance.
Wheel Weight - upcharge from 1700 to 2550 lbs of counter balance.
AXSTAB HYD Cylinder Axle Stabilizer Kit - Verify tractor model
1 AXSTAB TIMBREN Timbren Axle Stabilizer Kit - Verify Tractor Model
BPS-BNGL Electronic Boom Positioning System
P GUARD Pump Guard
1 P/G GUARD Pump/Grille Guard
06100615 Dogleg Kit, Flail Heads
06103017 Dogleg Kit, Rotary & Mulcher Heads
06200609 50" Blade Bar Kit (bar,knives,bolts,nuts)
06200670 60" Blade Bar Kit (bar,knives,bolts,nuts)
06744050 50" Rotary Disk Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,grease) BRUSH
06744051 50" Rotary Disk Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,grease) GRASS
1 06744040 50/60" Rotary Blade Bar Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,grease) BRUS
06744001 60" Rotary Disk Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,grease) GRASS
06744005 50" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) LBG FLAIL
06744043 50" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) MBG FLAIL
06744044 50" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) HDB FLAIL
06744006 63" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) GRASS
06744086 Mulcher Knive Kit (knives,bolts - set of 30)
Backup Alarm
Radio, AM/FM Stereo,
Dealer PDI (prep,delivery,installation) Hourly Rate
Freight is an estimate only, may change at time of shipment
Totals
TRACTOR INFORMATION REQUIRED: Transmissio
Make/Model: Cab Type
Tire size Front 2WD or MF
Rear
All prices are FOB Destination
18.4x34
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS FROM PRICE LIST
NH T6.140
13.6x28
SECTION 5  -  BOOM MOWER OPTIONS
SECTION 4  -  Installation Charge
Prices are subject to change without notice.
1-Nov-2024
Boom Mower.
Approx.	(lbs) 	List	Price	 Disc
	Sourcewell
Price
11200 18% -$
3950 42,837$     18% ‐$
4110 50,372$     18% 41,305$
4250 55,758$     18% ‐$
22 646$          18% ‐$
815 18,587$     18% 15,241$
740 18,396$     18% -$
815 18,536$     18% ‐$
950 19,170$     18% ‐$
950 18,975$     18% ‐$
840 21,596$     18% ‐$
950 22,172$     18% ‐$
915 21,799$     18% ‐$
18% ‐$
800 21,204$       18% ‐$
808 22,320$       18% ‐$
815 22,372$       18% ‐$